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The Spicy Houston
Route 66

Bacon Cheddar

CERTIFIED 

ANGUS 
   BEEF®

1/

4 LB.

Smoke House Double

Subtracts 30 cal Adds 0 cal Adds 20 cal

(Bun** additional charge)

Start with a 100% U.S. fresh beef burger* for            400 cal, add fresh & tasty toppings.
After all, your burger is exactly that – yours!

FRESH FREEBIES:
Ketchup 40 cal • Mayonnaise 180 cal • Mustard 10 cal  
Leaf Lettuce 5 cal • Tomato 5 cal • Sliced Onion 10 cal 

Caramelized Onions 20 cal • Relish 15 cal • Crinkle-Cut Pickles 5 cal
Sauces: House-made Ranch 190 cal • Smokin’ Chipotle Ranch 90 cal

Smoke House BBQ Ranch 80 cal • Special Sauce 140 cal  
BBQ 80 cal • Honey Mustard 140 cal

CREATE YOUR BURGER

ADD: Beef Patty            190 cal SUBSTITUTES: Chicken             160 cal, Turkey (No Charge) 190 cal,
Gardein™ (No Charge) 210 cal, Udi’s® Bun            250 cal or Wheat Bun (No Charge) 210 cal

 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
*Advise your server of food allergies. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. **We are NOT a gluten free environment. Our menu items  
 are handcrafted in our kitchens, often times using shared equipment. For these reasons, we cannot assure you that any menu item will be entirely gluten free. ©2017 The Johnny Rockets Group, Inc.

Grilled Mushrooms 15 cal • Grilled Green Peppers 15 cal • Jalapeños 5 cal
Cheese: American 70 cal, Wisconsin Cheddar 80 cal, Pepper Jack 80 cal,

Provolone 70 cal, Swiss 80 cal or Cheddar Cheese Sauce 40 cal

All burgers are Certified Angus Beef® and served on brioche buns.
Calorie ranges are based on Certified Angus Beef® burgers on brioche buns. 

Wheat (free sub) adds 0 cal & Udi’s (additional charge) adds 40 cal. 

EXCITING EXTRAS: $1.49
2 Applewood Smoked Bacon Strips $1.99 90 cal • Onion Rings $1.99 100 cal

Chili Topping 130 cal • Avocado (seasonal) $2.00 80 cal

$6.89

$2.00 $2.00
$1.00

THE ORIGINAL*             620 cal 
The one that started it all! Crisp shredded lettuce, fresh tomato, chopped onion, 
relish, crinkle-cut pickles, mustard & mayonnaise. 

BACON CHEDDAR*
Thick-cut Applewood smoked bacon, Wisconsin Cheddar cheese, crisp leaf lettuce, 
fresh tomato, sliced onion & Special Sauce.
Single              710 cal • Double              1070 cal

ROCKET SINGLE®*
Our signature burger includes Wisconsin Cheddar cheese, crisp leaf lettuce,  
fresh tomato, sliced onion & Special Sauce.
Single              630 cal • Double              900 cal

SMOKE HOUSE* 
Thick-cut Applewood smoked bacon, crispy sourdough onion rings, Wisconsin  
Cheddar cheese & our special recipe Smoke House BBQ Ranch. 
Single              740 cal • Double              1090 cal

THE SPICY HOUSTON* 
Spicy jalapeños, Pepper Jack cheese, crisp leaf lettuce, fresh tomato & our  
Smokin’ Chipotle Ranch.
Single              590 cal • Double              780 cal

ROUTE 66*   
Swiss cheese, grilled mushrooms, caramelized onions & mayonnaise.
Single              710 cal • Double              900 cal 

NEW BLACK BEAN BURGER               430 cal 
Served with fresh tomato & crisp leaf lettuce on a  
whole wheat bun.

Quarter-Pound BurGerS
Certified Angus Beef ®

$6.89

$8.49

$7.99

$8.89

$8.49

$8.49

$10.49

$9.99

$10.89

$10.49

$10.49

$7.69
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Cookies & Cream
Shake

Onion Rings

Loaded Street®  
Bacon Cheese Tots

Loaded Street®  
Bacon Cheese FriesLOADED STREET® FRIES

FRIES              570 cal 

CHEESE FRIES              790 cal 

CHILI CHEESE FRIES              1050 cal

BACON CHEESE FRIES              880 cal

LOADED STREET® TOTS
TOTS              590 cal 

CHEESE TOTS              830 cal 

CHILI CHEESE TOTS              1090 cal

BACON CHEESE TOTS              910 cal

ONION RINGS
Sliced onions in crunchy sourdough  
breadcrumbs.              970 cal

CHILI BOWL
Topped with Wisconsin Cheddar  
cheese and chopped onion.              570 cal
Add chili topping to any burger.              130 cal

ORIGINAL 

• Hershey’s® Chocolate  900 cal

• Strawberry  880 cal

• Vanilla  810 cal

DELUXE 
• Oreo® Cookies & Cream  920 cal

• Strawberry Oreo® Crumble  970 cal

• Peanut Butter  1160 cal

• Chocolate Peanut Butter  1230 cal

• Peanut Butter Banana  1170 cal

• Chocolate Banana  960 cal

• Strawberry Banana  860 cal

• Chocolate Strawberry Kiss  880 cal

• Banana  810 cal

FLAVOR SHOTS 
Cherry adds 60 cal 
Vanilla adds 60 cal
Hershey’s®  
Chocolate adds 80 cal

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie  
needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

OREO® and the OREO® Wafer Design are registered trademarks of Mondelez International Group, used with permission. 
We are not responsible for lost or stolen items. ©2017 The Johnny Rockets Group, Inc.

$3.59

$4.59

$5.59

$5.59

$4.59

$5.59

$6.29

$6.29

$5.29

$5.29

$1.49

$5.89

$6.19

$.69

SHareaBLe StarterS & SIdeS

MAKE
IT A MALT 
FOR FREE!
adds 60 cal
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Grilled Chicken 
Breast Sandwich

Philly Cheese Steak

Nathan’s Rocket Dog

PREMIUM PARTNERS
At Johnny Rockets, we believe in serving nothing but the best. That’s why we partner 

with America’s favorite brands to make your meal as fresh & delicious as possible.

KIDS MEALS &
Free refills happily provided on fountain beverages.

SODA & MORE 
Coke® 200 cal • Diet Coke® 0 cal 
Sprite® 200 cal • Pibb Xtra® 190 cal
Minute Maid® Lemonade 190 cal 
Barq’s® Root Beer 220 cal 
Fanta® Orange 210 cal 
Iced Tea 0 cal • Milk 220 cal
 
OTHER BEVERAGES
Hot Chocolate 80 cal
Hot Tea 10 cal • Coffee 10 cal
Bottled Water

FLAVOR SHOTS 
Cherry adds 60 cal 
Vanilla adds 60 cal
Hershey’s®  
Chocolate adds 80 cal

NEW MINI BURGERS*             730-860 cal
Two mini-burgers served on KING’S HAWAIIAN® roll. 
(Add cheese             70-80 cal)

NEW KIDS HOT DOG             820-1010 cal
Nathan’s Famous all-beef frank served with choice of  
ketchup, mustard & relish.

CHICKEN TENDERS*             780-1060 cal  
Three lightly breaded chicken tenders with choice of BBQ, 
House-made Ranch or Honey Mustard dipping sauce.

GRILLED CHEESE             850-980 cal  
Choice of American, Wisconsin Cheddar, Provolone, 
Pepper Jack or Swiss cheese on sourdough bread.

GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS*             500-630 cal  
Grilled chicken breast.

KIDS ORIGINAL SHAKES
• Hershey’s® Chocolate  590 cal 
• Strawberry  580 cal • Vanilla  570 cal

KIDS DELUXE SHAKES
• Oreo® Cookies and Cream  620 cal
• Strawberry Oreo® Crumble  620 cal  
• Peanut Butter  740 cal
• Chocolate Peanut Butter  810 cal  
• Peanut Butter Banana  730 cal
• Chocolate Banana  620 cal  
• Strawberry Banana  600 cal
• Chocolate Strawberry Kiss  640 cal  
• Banana  550 cal

Includes Kid-Sized Drink & Fries. For Kids 12 and Under. 

$3.19

$6.49

$6.49

$1.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$3.89

$4.19

$2.69

$.69

0 cal

 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 
*Advise your server of food allergies. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  **Excludes Limited Time Only Shakes. ©2017 The Johnny Rockets Group, Inc.

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH*             720/890 cal
Grilled chicken breast or chicken tenders with thick-cut  
Applewood smoked bacon, crisp leaf lettuce, fresh tomato  
& mayonnaise on sourdough bread. 

SOURDOUGH BURGER MELT*             720 cal
Never frozen U.S. beef grilled with caramelized onions,  
American & Wisconsin Cheddar cheeses.
 
GRILLED CHEESE             650-690 cal
Choice of American, Wisconsin Cheddar, Provolone,  
Pepper Jack or Swiss cheese on sourdough bread.

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO  
SANDWICH*             600 cal
Thick-cut Applewood smoked bacon, crisp leaf lettuce,  
fresh tomato & mayonnaise on sourdough bread.

CHICKEN TENDERS*             790-940 cal
Lightly breaded, crispy chicken tenders with choice of BBQ,  
House-made Ranch or Honey Mustard dipping sauce.

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  
SANDWICH*             560 cal
Grilled chicken breast, crisp leaf lettuce, fresh tomato  
& mayonnaise on a whole wheat bun. 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK*             810 cal
Thinly sliced sirloin steak, grilled to perfection, mixed with 
caramelized onions & green peppers, topped with Provolone 
cheese. Served on an authentic hearth-baked Amoroso roll.

NEW ROCKET DOG             490-570 cal
Nathan’s Famous all-beef frank served with your choice of  
ketchup, mustard, relish or chopped onion.

NEW ROCKET CHILI DOG             740 cal
Nathan’s Famous all-beef frank smothered in all-meat chili,  
topped with shredded Wisconsin Cheddar cheese and  
chopped onion.

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN  
CLUB SALAD*             390/450 cal
Grilled chicken breast or lightly breaded chicken tenders 
served on seasonal greens with chopped Applewood smoked 
bacon, fresh diced tomatoes, shredded Wisconsin Cheddar 
cheese & choice of dressing.

GARDEN SALAD              140 cal
Crisp seasonal greens topped with fresh diced tomatoes,
shredded Wisconsin Cheddar cheese & choice of dressing.

FreSH FaVorIteS

NEW SOURDOUGH SPECIALS SALADS

 Adds
House-made Ranch 190 cal  
Honey Mustard 270 cal    
Bleu Cheese 290 cal  

 Adds
Balsamic Vinaigrette 230 cal 
1000 Island 240 cal  
Fat-free Italian 30 cal

SALAD DRESSINGS 

$8.79

$8.29

$9.59

$5.69

$7.69

$9.99
$9.49

$5.19

$8.59

$5.99

$7.59

SUBSTITUTE A
KID-SIZED ORIGINAL 

SHAKE $2.69 
KID-SIZED

DELUXE SHAKE** 

$2.89
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